Club Natacio

CC ABSOLUT OPEN

Terrassa TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019
Prova 19 Fem., 50m Esquena Open
18/01/2019 Llistat de sortida Prelim
Circuit Catala de Trofeus 28.25 PERIS MINGUET, MERCEDES 00135 SABADELL 06/03/2011
Récord Catalunya 28.58 , NINA JIVANEEVSKAIA BERLIN 04/08/2002
ANY
Serielde?7
3 ABOLAFIA MORO, Paula 01 C.N. Martorell 35.25
4 PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.N. Molins De Rei 34.39
5 AMPURDANES NORO, Mar 01 C.N. Tarrega 35.05
Serie2de 7
0 VILA MORELLA, Meritxell 00 C.N. Calella 34.26
1 PEREDA LUQUE, Carla 02 C.N. Sant Feliu 34.15
2 PEREZ VAQUERQO, Ivette 05 C.N. Viladecans 34.07
3 DE HARO HERNANDEZ, Maria 01 C.N. Molins De Rei 34.03
4 AUGE ALVAREZ, Marta 00 Club Natacio Lloret De Mar 33.95
5 ALONSO ESCRICHE, Ana 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.96
6 JEREZ GALLEGOS, Ona 98 C.N. Granollers 34.06
7 BENITEZ BLANES, Marta 00 C.N Piera 2012 34.07
8 GOMILA GIBERT, Laia 01 C.N. Vallirana 34.17
9 CORRES ANACLETO, Ana 04 C.N. Esplugues 34.27
Serie3de 7
0 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, Marta 03 C.N.Badalona 3391
1 PEREZ SALAZAR, Alicia 02 C.N.Cervera 33.83
2 GATNAU OLIVERAS, Mireia 04 C.N.Cervera 33.78
3 BENSENY VILALTA, Berta 05 C.E.N.Balaguer 33.66
4 GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornella 3351
5 HEREDIA NEVADO, Julia 02 C.N. Tarraco 33.65
6 PEREZ PUJOL, Julia 02 C.N. Terrassa 33.75
7 MERENGUER GARZON, Silvia 01 C.N. Minorisa 33.81
8 MONFERRER GIL, Sofia 01 C.N.L" Hospitalet 33.89
9 CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornella 33.91
Serie4de 7
0 TABUENCA BOSCH, lone 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.39
1 BIOSCA GUILLAMON, Georgina 02 C.N. Terrassa 33.18
2 AULINAS PRAT, Clara 01 C.N.Olot 33.15
3 GARZON ESCAMILLA, Noelia 01 C.N. Sant Sadurni 32.90
4 VIDAL CARNERO, Berta 02 C.N.Olot 32.79
5 CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta 02 Torrot C.N. Mataro 32.83
6 GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS, Marta 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.99
7 ROLDAN GIMENEZ, Aitana 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.17
8 ESPEJO FERNANDEZ, Erika 91 C.N. Lleida 33.35
9 MARQUES SOTO, Nuria 99 C.N. Sant Feliu 33.49
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Club Natacié
Terrassa

CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Prova 19, Fem., 50m Esquena, Prelim

Serie5de 7

GEA LOPEZ, Maria
CALDERA QUEVEDO, Nuria
ROLDAN VILLAR, Laura
FERRER MARTINEZ, Aneu
PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia
GARCIA BLANCO, Alba
MACIA SANCHEZ, Ivet

MARTI BALLESTER, Marilo
GONZALEZ MORENO, Gisela
VILA DELGADO, Julia

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Serie6de 7

LOPEZ CANO, Andrea
CANELLAS SEGU, Judit
GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste
RAMIREZ ABELLA, Monica
QUIGLEY, Lauren

GARCIA KIRICHENKO, Cristina
FRASER, Sarah

MARTIN MARTIN, Alba

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

RUIZ TARRIDA, Elisenda

Série7de 7

SANCHEZ FERRER, Jessica
SICART MATEO, Laia
GONZALEZ MARTOS, Silena
GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba
MURNOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon
SECO GARCIA, Carla
MATAS LOPEZ, Ana

GIL LOPEZ, Paula

ALCAIDE DOMINGUEZ, Maria
CARBONELL GUIM, Carla

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa

01 C.N. Minorisa

01 C.N.Cervera

87 C.N. Granollers
03 C.N. Vic-Etb

95 C.N. Barcelona
02 C.N. Caldes

03 C.N. Vic-Etb

98 C.N. Sant Andreu
03 C.N. Granollers
03 C.N. Sant Andreu

96 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta

01 C.N. Vallirana

98 C.N. Sant Andreu

93 C.N. Barcelona

95 Club Natacion Palma

01 C.N.Terrassa

01  University of Aberdeen Perform
03 C.E. Mediterrani

03 C.N. Caldes

02 C.N. Sant Sadurni

02 C.N. Sitges

98 C.N. Sant Andreu

02 C.N. Sant Feliu

00 C.N. Sant Andreu

95 C.N. Sant Andreu

00 C.N. Sabadell

03 C.N. Sant Andreu

98 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta
98 C.N. Sabadell

05 C.N.Cervera

32.53
31.88
31.64
30.92
29.23
30.07
31.37
31.70
32.02
32.73

32.53
31.80
3161
30.67
28.86
30.05
31.28
31.65
32.00
32.68

32.16
31.71
31.60
30.10
28.71
29.39
3111
31.64
31.88
32.65
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